
County First Last Email Cell Phone Street City State Zip

Adams J Kay Olson kolsonmartz@gmail.com 6085721429 6085647359 1672 16th Ave Friendship WI 53934-9517

Barron Teresa Marker tmhanson_98@yahoo.com 7158295584 N1664 Old Highway 63 Shell Lake WI 54871-7833

Brown Jennifer Bartkowski jenniferbartkowski@yahoo.com 9208104464 W10009 School Rd Hortonville WI 54944-9627

Buffalo Emily Kaltenberg emily.kaltenberg@gmail.com 6084453021 S2213 County Rd E Cochrane WI 54622-8106

Calumet Clara Hedrich hedrichc5@gmail.com 9205173440 N3425 Harlow Rd Chilton WI 53014-9649

Chippewa Lori Gardow elgee4fun@yahoo.com 7155591057 7157236666 1919 Bellevue Ave Eau Claire WI 54703-3444

Columbia Joanne Dalton daltonfarms84@gmail.com 6085759502 6085872913 N984 8th Ln Endeavor WI 53930-9540

Crawford Pat Dearth harleymk@msn.com 6085768282 46823 Drake Rd Gays Mills WI 54631-8127

Dane Caleb Karls calebkarls@gmail.com 9209881975 N4188 Williams Rd Rio WI 53960-9562

Dane Darlene Arneson arnesonfamily5@gmail.com 6088737209 2056 Skaalen Rd Stoughton WI 53589-3530

Dodge Karoline Twardokus karoline.twardokus@gmail.com 9202107864 440 Doty St Waupun WI 53963-2124

Door Ann Glowacki aglowacki@southerndoor.k12.wi.us 9202648472 E2260 Fameree Rd Casco WI 54205-9611

Dunn Tiffany Schaffner marktiffschaffner@gmail.com 7158990246 N7595 State Road 40 Colfax WI 54730-5075

Eau Claire Lisa Pettis shortysjerseys@yahoo.com 7155334459 S14575 County Road R Osseo WI 54758-8879

Fond Du Lac Amy Ries aries@envisiongreaterfdl.com 23 S Main St Ste 101 Fond du Lac WI 54935-4226

Fond Du Lac Mary Runge 9209603176 9204774804 N4334 Pine Rd Eden WI 53019-1203

Grant Jessica Brogley brogleyjes@uwplatt.edu 6083417066 5547 Heritage Ln Platteville WI 53818-9090

Green Tess Zettle tesszettle92@gmail.com 6082148207 6089341041 W2814 Shanghai Rd Juda WI 53550-

Green Lake Yolanda Woloszyn davesww@dotnet.com 9202293962 9207487303 N6527 Searle Rd Ripon WI 54971-9595

Iowa Livia Doyle doylelivia@gmail.com 6085749253 5714 State Road 39 Mineral Point WI 53565-8874

Jackson Taylor Koss taylorckoss@gmail.com 6083994876 N8088 County Road C Mindoro WI 54644-1707

Jefferson Susan Andersen andersdj@tds.net 9206505428 N6504 County Rd N Johnson Creek WI 53038-9795

Jefferson Scott Schultz snacschultz@gmail.com 9209882864 N8077 County Road Q Watertown WI 53094-9136

Juneau Tonra Degner tonradegner5@gmail.com 6085531256 S136 Thew Rd Wonewoc WI 53968-9214

Kenosha Lori Edquist edquist5@gmail.com 2624969914 2628593061 2816 176th Ave Kenosha WI 53144-7614

Kewaunee Edith Lauscher edithlauscher02@gmail.com 9202551383 9203883885 E4794 Lonesome Ln Kewaunee WI 54216-9740

Lafayette Amber Mc Comish mccomishaj@gmail.com 6085532221 20101 State Road 81 Darlington WI 53530-9707

Langlade Christy Sveda- Schreiber christysvedaschreiber@yahoo.com 7156237097 W12262 Badger Rd Deerbrook WI 54424-9330

Lincoln Melissa Yates myatesfarm@gmail.com 7152186209 7155365877 W1943 County Road P Merrill WI 54452-9085

Manitowoc Alice Peterman alice.peterman@hotmail.com 9209010008 310 Simon Dr Valders WI 54245-9459

Marathon Amber Cordes amber.cordes@live.com 6084441284 118225 Sunset Ridge Dr Stratford WI 54484-4424

Marinette William Kempka williamkempka3@gmail.com 9205911878 N5120 47th Rd Pound WI 54161-9219

Monroe Peggy Wright grmapeg@yahoo.com 6082693173 6082693678 605 W Wisconsin St Sparta WI 54656-2334

Oconto Kayla Zahn kayla.steffel10@gmail.com 9203730261 9635 Hoffman Rd Coleman WI 54112-9649

Oconto David Schneider davidleeschneider@yahoo.com 9203216701 5982 Cream City Rd Oconto WI 54153-9436



Outagamie Kelly Oudenhoven kelly.oudenhoven@gmail.com 9203784744 N5146 County Rd E De Pere WI 54115-8927

Ozaukee Lisa Gantner ljklug83@hotmail.com 4144126354 114 Middle Rd Belgium WI 53004-9557

Pierce Laura Benitz tlbenitz@gmail.com 7156473213 N2694 220th St Maiden Rock WI 54750-8810

Polk Lisa Thomfohrda LThomfohrda@ruralins.com 7155530208 2234 295th Ave Cushing WI 54006-3411

Portage Leroy Miller lmill.pondacres@gmail.com 7156773435 3171 State Highway 66 Rosholt WI 54473-9529

Price George Blomberg homesteadacres@centurytel.net 7157675579 N2134 State Highway 13 Ogema WI 54459-8372

Racine Mindy Crayton fofmin2000@gmail.com W5511 Lost Nation Rd Elkhorn WI 53121-2625

Richland Germaine Hying jghying@countryspeed.com 6084750286 23870 Sorge Ln Muscoda WI 53573-5550

Rock Stacy Skemp skemps@milton.k12.wi.us 6085749096 6087542694 10102 E Six Corners Rd Whitewater WI 53190-3511

Rusk Betsy Du Sell thornappleent@gmail.com 7154150124 W7553 County Road J Ladysmith WI 54848-9719

St. Croix Melanie Peterson garmel@centurytel.net 7155051378 E576 700th Ave Knapp WI 54749-9056

Sauk Nancy Liegel gliegel52@gmail.com 6089632511 6086434813 E11197 Sauk Prairie Rd Prairie du Sac WI 53578-9726

Sawyer Andrew Winiarczyk andrew@wincoservicesllc.com 7155582562 2830 N State Road 27 Ojibwa WI 54862-4114

Shawano Kenny Matsche kenmatsche@gmail.com 7155726119 N9906 White Birch Rd Birnamwood WI 54414-8525

Shawano Angela Schultz jashakyacres@gmail.com 7158519027 7158515427 N5928 County Road U Shawano WI 54166-6438

Taylor Robert Klussendorf rfklussendorf@gmail.com 7155602201 404 E Conrad Dr Medford WI 54451-2035

Trempealeau Jescey Thompson jesceyt104@gmail.com 6087974188 19089 Bluffview Pl Galesville WI 54630-7272

Vernon Travis Klinkner travisklinkner@gmail.com 6086331981 S4993 Volden Ln Genoa WI 54632-8781

Walworth Kathleen Tober ktober30@outlook.com 2624920464 2626425857 W2620 County Road J East Troy WI 53120-1929

Washington Kathy Muth kathymuth14@gmail.com 2626898132 890 County Road A West Bend WI 53090-9047

Washington Randall Thull randythull@gmail.com 2624838204 2537 County Road H Kewaskum WI 53040-9251

Waukesha Ryan Brueggemann ryan.brueggemann@gmail.com 4144295499 17380 W College Ave Muskego WI 53150-2748

Waupaca Kari Riley tompriley72573@gmail.com 7152812680 11092 State Highway 54 Amherst WI 54406-9369

Waushara Lynn Leahy ldickman87@gmail.com 6085589713 3750 Cleveland Ave Plover WI 54467-8912

Waushara Bernadette Krentz bkrentz@live.com 9203611934 W374 State Road 21 Berlin WI 54923-9765

Winnebago Rebecca Poppy poppyfamilyfarms@gmail.com 9202959000 9206850769 2868 Morrow Rd Omro WI 54963-9206

Superior Shores Gregg Johnson greggsdiscovery@gmail.com 7154131238 116 17th Ave W Ashland WI 54806-1134


